Race Date
November 03, 2024

Overall
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Name
Dan Palmer
Dave Schmitz
Celerino Cruz
Ken Endrizzi
Brent Loftus
Troy Burd
Camry Sarver
Donald Kiesig Jr..
Patrick Koerner
Quinn Delvallee
Matthew Allard
Jack Capodice
Jim Schaefer
Abby Vladika
Michael Auld
Michela Ossola
Christi Wilson
Dylan Doyle
Kelly Campbell
Juan Leg
Brenda Shawgo
Steven Holcomb
Jenny Cox
Will Linker
David Schwigen
Mike Goodwin
Stephanie Grace
Caitlin Oconnor
Ashley Walk
Clare Phillips
Heather Vozzella
Kelly Shanley
Daniel Farrell
Robert Hum
Leslie Williams
Barb Small
Melinda Ossola
Hannah Williams
Debbie Heimsoth
Mary Beth Potthoff
Dan Stecken
Jj Terando
Sophia Woods
Molly Farrell
Gina Bruck
Steven Lukancic
Karen Kasperski

Results By Racing Expectations

Run the Path 10k
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City

Roscoe IL 120 48 M
Earlville 1L 190 42 M
Bloomington IL 132 44 M
Normal IL 140 63 M
Princeton IL 119 25 M
Spring Valley IL 146 38 M
La Salle IL 156 29 M
Ottawa IL 133 57 M
Bourbonnais IL 103 62 M
Oglesby IL 136 29 M
Ohio IL 171 49 M
Bloomington 1L 173 65 M
Peru IL 148 59 M
Princeton IL 182 37 F
Plainfield IL 134 61 M
La Salle IL 117 22 F
Marseilles IL 112 40 F
Oologah OK 135 32 M
Oglesby IL 179 50 F
Oglesby IL 101 58 M
Normal IL 163 54 F
Streator IL 111 37 M
Ottawa IL 180 51 F
Malden IL 175 43 M
Princeton IL 169 32 M
Dwight IL 147 69 M
Dixon IL 183 38 F
Dixon IL 114 36 F
La Salle IL 167 26 F
Wenona IL 186 19 F
Bloomington IL 166 44 F
Ottawa IL 164 61 F
Ottawa IL 149 46 M
Oglesbyoglesby IL 108 32 M
Joliet IL 109 56 F
La Salle IL 159 63 F
La Salle IL 115 51 F
Joliet IL 110 17 F
Ottawa IL 189 58 F
Peru IL 2 65 F
Seneca IL 162 44 M
Peru IL 118 34 M
Oglesby IL 153 17 F
Ottawa IL 150 47 F
Shorewood IL 151 49 F
Peru IL 188 62 M
Peru IL 4 59 F

1

OVERAL
40-44
40-44
60-64
25-29
35-39
25-29
55-59
60-64
25-29
45-49
65-69
55-59
OVERAL
60-64
20-24
40-44
30-34
50-54
55-59
50-54
35-39
50-54
40-44
30-34
65-69
35-39
35-39
25-29
15-19
40-44
60-64
45-49
30-34
55-59
60-64
50-54
15-19
55-59
65-69
40-44
30-34
15-19
45-49
45-49
60-64
55-59

Time
38:34.14
42:48.28
44:50.34
45:00.14
46:30.90
46:57.03
47:49.31
48:36.29
48:52.32
49:19.77
49:34.96
49:39.92
49:43.92
50:09.61
50:12.04
50:15.15
50:46.42
51:13.86
52:10.58
52:50.29
53:13.88
53:35.26
54:31.46
54:53.63
56:16.26
56:30.15
56:36.68
56:40.55
56:47.29
57:42.69
58:03.11
58:48.14
59:34.70
59:45.35

1:00:13.69
1:00:41.17
1:01:11.19
1:01:39.73
1:01:56.90
1:02:03.01
1:02:08.23
1:02:26.22
1:02:37.92
1:02:41.22
1:02:41.52
1:02:59.70
1:03:02.10

11/03/2024 11:44:21

Pace
6:13/M
6:54/M
7:14/M
7:16/M
7:30/M
7:34/M
7:43/M
7:50/M
7:53/IM
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:25/M
8:31/M
8:35/M
8:39/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:10/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:29/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:10/M



Race Date
November 03, 2024

Overall

48
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
Joanne Vaccaro
Patrick Duffy
Tanya Kidd
Carol Pratt
Tim March
Bob Ketcham
Sara Burd
Gerard Gabbard
Amy Woods
Carroll Lulay
Timothy Gress
Holly Burd
Amber Heider
Olivia Fritz
Kristin Schwigen
Robert Steele
Christina Christensen
Joy Weide
Jean Forst
Adriana Blanford
Marie Pierce
Gina Heuser
Brianna Rebholz
Matthew Rebholz
Brian Hoffmeyer
Aaron McNabb
Annie Kaiser
Manessa Trench
James Mahoney
Kristen Eustis
Dianne Hollister
Joanne Bejster
Malachi Joyce
Teresa Messersmith

Run the Path 10k
Overall Finish List

City

Peru IL
Streator IL
Owosso Ml
Varna IL

Ohio IL
Streator IL
Spring Valley IL
Bloomington 1L
Oglesby IL
Peoria IL

Peru IL
Chicago IL
Peru IL
Wyanet IL
Princeton IL
Granville IL
Ohio IL
Magnoliamagnolia IL
La Salle IL
Princeton IL
Rockford IL
Granville IL
Peru IL

Peru IL
Flanagan IL
Seneca IL
Neponset IL
La Salle IL
Earlville 1L

La Salle IL
Bloomington IL
Malden IL
Spring Valley IL
Spring Valley IL

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1
142
131
102
194
113
145
158
152
100
198
181
187
139
168
157
165
184
141
191
178
144
105
104
116
170
172
143
200
199
154

3
197

35

68
36
50
64
56
57
37
51
50
68
44
37
37
31
37
75
46
59
59
38
46
39
39
42
54
50
35
51
40
51
74
58
10
40

F

M TnmZInmnmZ2nmannmnmmamnananZnanannZInEn2nnnmnZ

1

e

65-69
35-39
50-54
60-64
55-59
55-59
35-39
50-54
50-54
65-69
40-44
35-39
35-39
30-34
35-39
75-99
45-49
55-59
55-59
35-39
45-49
35-39
35-39
40-44
50-54
50-54
35-39
50-54
40-44
50-54
70-74
55-59
1-14
40-44

Time
1:03:07.47
1:04:39.03
1:04:52.14
1:05:08.43
1:05:09.64
1:05:27.47
1:05:42.43
1:06:05.44
1:06:26.40
1:06:56.97
1:07:16.14
1:07:32.01
1:08:17.89
1:08:41.40
1:08:57.05
1:09:06.60
1:09:57.66
1:10:20.63
1:12:12.60
1:12:23.38
1:12:31.46
1:13:10.48
1:15:01.93
1:15:02.72
1:17:43.37
1:18:02.45
1:22:35.64
1:24:44.29
1:28:43.40
1:30:32.11
1:35:14.51
1:37:21.98
1:41:11.29
1:41:17.50

11/03/2024 11:44:21

Pace
10:11/M
10:26/M
10:28/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:48/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
11:01/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:09/M
11:17/M
11:21/M
11:39/M
11:41/M
11:42/M
11:48/M
12:06/M
12:06/M
12:32/M
12:35/M
13:19/M
13:40/M
14:19/M
14:36/M
15:22/M
15:42/M
16:19/M
16:20/M



